
A northern Environmental 2°5WMhcw°"'sss;s
Hydrologists - Engineers • Surveyors • Scientists (262-) 241_~31.33_

(800) 776-7140
Fax(262) 241-8222

www.northemenvironmental.com

November 10, 2006
(PWC 01-2300-2723.100)

Mr. Andrew Boettcher

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Southeast Region Headquarters \ | ^
2300 North Dr. Martin Luther King Drive
Post Office Box 12436 NOV 2 1 2006
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53212

RE: Change_QEd®E,=E£ffim£i-Eac]^d W§:y-GleaQe.rs,-.i^50-3652 East Barnard Avenue, Cudahy, Wisconsin;
"WDNR BRRTS #02-41-515l3^ro# 241490920^

Dear Mr. Boettcher:

Northern Environmental Technologies (Northern Environmental) is providing this Change Order to request
approval for additional funding at the former Packard Way Cleaners, 3650-3652 East Barnard Avenue,

Cudahy, Wisconsin (the Site). Since the Site investigation began, the scope has greatly expanded through a
series of Change Orders. Subsequently, the report needed to fully describe all the data and findings is much
larger than expected. Therefore, Northern Environmental is requesting additional funding to complete the site

investigation report.

ADDITIONAL SITE INVESTIGATION COSTS

The total estimated cost for completion of the proposed work is $1,119.00.

Consulting/Engineering Services
Associate Geologist 1 hours @$123/hr $ 123.00
Project Geologist 6 hours @ $84/hr 504.00
Senior Technician/Drafting 4 hours @ $72/hr 288.00
Administrative 4 hours @$51/hr 204.00

TOTAL ADDITIONAL COST $1,119.00

Based on the above estimated consultant fee and commodity costs, total site investigation and interim remedial

action costs are estimated to be $36,999.75.

We appreciate your consideration of this request. Please contact us if you have any questions or comments.

Sincerely,

Northern Environmental

Technologies, Incorporated/

^r
Christopher C. Hatfield
Project Geologist

CCH/lmh
Enclosures

c: Ms. Sue Doolin, Packard Way Cleaners

© 2006 Northern Environmental Technologies, Inc


